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BIG PIMPIN' FANTASY LEAGUE XiIlI

BUD LIGHT Division

TEAM

T-Bill

Fighting Polish
Team Nino
Luck Be A Lady
K-Fed

HEINEKEN Division

TEAM

South Park

The Memphis Dry Rub
the RUCKUS

The Big Fat Cocks

BUD Division

TEAM

Straight Butta
Inglourious Basterds
Sweaty Tea Bags

| Like BIG BUTTS!
Keepin It Fresh

Total Points
TEAM

Straight Butta

South Park

T-Bill

Inglourious Basterds
Sweaty Tea Bags
Fighting Polish

| Like BIG BUTTS!
Keepin It Fresh
Luck Be A Lady
Team Nino

The Memphis Dry Rub
the RUCKUS

K-Fed

The Big Fat Cocks
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PTS

1676.24
1539.06
1495.00
1480.62
1437.44
1419.02
1374.44
1335.46
1327.88
1312.24
1306.00
1286.34
1203.44
1194.06

PCT
0.706
0.471
0.412
0.353
0.353

PCT
0.647
0.647
0.353
0.294

PCT
0.765
0.529
0.529
0.529
0.412

PF
1647.00
1495.22
1301.80
1423.62
1286.58

PF
1647.70
1402.40
1319.68
1315.70

PF
1850.32
1607.00
1546.96
1439.70
1409.18

PA
1341.16
1504.90
1499.88
1535.36
1530.74

PA
1415.72
1294.70
1512.68
1492.74

PA
1441.32
1547.80
1490.90
1470.48
1614.48

DIVISION
7-1-0

DIVISION
4-3-0
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DIVISION
6-2-0

STREAK
Won 3
Won 2
Lost 1
Won 1
Lost 6

STREAK
Won 6
Won 3
Lost 2
Lost 3

STREAK
Won 5
Won 2
Lost 3
Lost 2
Lost 6
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